Resultat fran SPF-bridgen 2024-09-24

Placering
1

N oo bW N

Rolf Weibull - Ingela Hedlund
Bo-Lennart Hjalmarsson - Bo Johansson
Cajsa Johansson - Inger Karlsson
Gun Johansson - Karin Roth
Anita Johansson - Ernst Lindqgvist
Jan Johansson - Agneta Gip
Sissi Byh - Eddy Huber
Medel: 36 poang

Poang
52
42
38
34
32
32
22



